LARGE OUTDOOR AIR CONDITIONING UNIT
LCS SERIES
ORIGINAL MANUFACTURED EQUIPMENT
BA-504-3 AUS
LCS Series
High Ambient
Selections
AIR COOLED CONDENSING UNIT

The BITZER LCS range of condensing units are constructed with a galvanised steel base then painted and all unit panels are powder
coated zinc-anneal steel panels protecting your investment for many years.
Explanation of Type Designation
4H E - 15Y - LCS4 - HS
Compressor number of cylinders and displacement code
4HE - 15Y - LCS4 - HS
ECOLINE line compressor
4HE - 15 Y - LCS4 - HS
Code for Motor size
4HE - 15Y - LCS4 - HS
Code for Ester Oil
4HE - 15Y - LCS4 - HS
Condenser model
4HE - 15Y - LCS4 - HS
Fan Speed (high speed or low speed)
BA-504-3 AUS 3
Product Specifi cations
The latest extended range of BITZER outdoor air cooled condensing units; ranging from 26kW to 82kW nominal capacity @-5°C SST
incorporating the latest BITZER technology
Standard inclusions for all LCS Condensing Units
• Gold epoxy finned condenser
• BITZER semi hermetic ECOLINE compressor
• Integrated pulsation mufflers (patented by BITZER)
• BITZER factory fitted electrical boards  - (up to 30 HP DOL standard)
- (up to 30 HP P/W option)
- (30HP to 50HP P/W standard)
• High ambient models
• Generously sized condensers
• Sickle blade high performance condenser fans
• Powder-coated panels
• Liquid receiver, demountable drier shell
• Moisture indicating sight-glass
• Dual pressure control
• Oil level protection (electronic oil pressure switch)
• Electronic motor protection monitoring (SE-B1 and SE-B2)
• Capacity control head prepared (for sol assembly to be fitted optional extra)
• Oil charge - BSE 32 (B5 on request)
Optional Components - Available on Request
• Oil seperator options (COS high efficiency, oil reservoir internal float)
• Traxon oil management
• Up to 30HP part wind
• Suction accumulators
• Capacity control assembly (CRII control valve)
• Head cooling fan
• Fan speed controlled condenser fans
• Liquid line solenoid and or isolating valve
• Microrack control
• Multiple compressor options (consult BITZER)
• Phase Monitoring
• Additional pressure controls
• Indicator run and fault lights
4 BA-504-3 AUS
Application limits
Relating to 20°C suction gas temperature
�    For R134a and tc>70°C oil BSE55 has to be used (instead of
 BSE32)
�    8GE-50Y .. 8FE-70Y: minimum evaporating temperature -20°C
�    Evaporating and condensing temperatures are based on dew
 point conditions (saturated vapour)
to     Evaporating temperature (°C)
tch    Suction gas temperature (°C)
Δtch   Suction gas superheat (°C)
tc     Condensing temperature (°C)
R134a �   2KES-05Y .. 6FE-50Y R404A n R507A    2KES-05Y .. 6FE-50Y
R407F �   2KES-05Y .. 4CES-9F R407F �    4VES-7F .. 6FE-50Y
   with
-40 300-10-20-30
0
100